Year
2024
2023
2021
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000

Stakes

$12,000
$12,000
$12,000
$12,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$8,000
$8,000
$8,000
$8,000
$8,000
$8,000
$8,000
$8,000
$8,000
$8,000

BLUE BONNET

2YO FILLY CLASSIC PACE

Known as the Blue Bonnet Stakes 1984-2004
Raced at Hobart Showgrounds 1984 - 2004

Rotated between Hobart and Launceston 1984-2017

Horse

Miss Papenhuyzen

Written In Silk
Kens Chips

Enterprising Milly

Vouvray Beach
Hashali
Tanamay

Followthewind NZ
Sweet Pea Jasper

Really Fayfay
Cloudy Delight
Klebnikova leis

Maggie Kennedy
Our Zellweger NZ

Ima Miss Molly

Mon Poppy Mary

Deanna Troy
Ark Princess

Cher Mon Amour

Tenirama
Just And Good
Emilyrose

Driver Trainer

NOT HELD

NOT HELD

NOT HELD
CT Crook RL Hillier
M Yole BJ Yole
TE Rattray TE Rattray
RL Duggan PA Hill
DL Duggan RL Ashwood
TE Rattray TE Rattray
M Yole BJ Yole
RL Duggan RL Duggan
PA Ashwood CJ Watt
JT Campbell  JT Campbell
CD Salter CD Salter
NB Ford WG Dornauf
RJ Hadley WM Campbell
BJ Rattray BJ Rattray
M Yole GH Mclntosh
RJ Hadley RM Alexander
RB Freeman RB Freeman
MB Butler MB Butler
DM Peck RB Freeman
SB Ford FR Barker
BJ Rattray DW Kelly
RL Ashwood EW Jacobson

Distance

1609m
1609m
1609m
1609m
1680m
1609m
1680m
1609m
1680m
1609m
1680m
1609m
1680m
1609m
1680m
1609m
1680m
1609m
1680m
1609m
1680m
1609m

Rate

01:59.9
01:59.9
02:02.8
02:00.4
02:00.4
02:06.5
02:03.2
01:59.5
02:03.3
02:02.7
02:04.6
02:01.4
02:03.2
01:59.2
02:07.0
02:04.7
02:02.7
02:05.3
02:02.7
02:02.8
02:06.0
02:07.3



