BLUE BONNET

2YO FILLY CLASSIC PACE

Known as the Blue Bonnet Stakes 1984-2004 Raced at Hobart Showgrounds 1984 - 2004 Rotated between Hobart and Launceston 1984-2017

Year	Stakes	Horse	Driver	Trainer	Distance	Rate	
2024		NOT HELD					
2023		NOT HELD					
2021	NOT HELD						
2021	\$12,000	Miss Papenhuyzen	CT Crook	RL Hillier	1609m	01:59.9	
2020	\$12,000	Written In Silk	M Yole	BJ Yole	1609m	01:59.9	
2019	\$12,000	Kens Chips	TE Rattray	TE Rattray	1609m	02:02.8	
2018	\$12,000	Enterprising Milly	RL Duggan	PA Hill	1609m	02:00.4	
2017	\$10,000	Vouvray Beach	DL Duggan	RL Ashwood	1680m	02:00.4	
2016	\$10,000	Hashali	TE Rattray	TE Rattray	1609m	02:06.5	
2015	\$10,000	Tanamay	M Yole	BJ Yole	1680m	02:03.2	
2014	\$10,000	Followthewind NZ	RL Duggan	RL Duggan	1609m	01:59.5	
2013	\$10,000	Sweet Pea Jasper	PA Ashwood	CJ Watt	1680m	02:03.3	
2012	\$10,000	Really Fayfay	JT Campbell	JT Campbell	1609m	02:02.7	
2011	\$10,000	Cloudy Delight	CD Salter	CD Salter	1680m	02:04.6	
2010	\$10,000	Klebnikova leis	NB Ford	WG Dornauf	1609m	02:01.4	
2009	\$8,000	Maggie Kennedy	RJ Hadley	WM Campbell	1680m	02:03.2	
2008	\$8,000	Our Zellweger NZ	BJ Rattray	BJ Rattray	1609m	01:59.2	
2007	\$8,000	Ima Miss Molly	M Yole	GH McIntosh	1680m	02:07.0	
2006	\$8,000	Mon Poppy Mary	RJ Hadley	RM Alexander	1609m	02:04.7	
2005	\$8,000	Deanna Troy	RB Freeman	RB Freeman	1680m	02:02.7	
2004	\$8,000	Ark Princess	MB Butler	MB Butler	1609m	02:05.3	
2003	\$8,000	Cher Mon Amour	DM Peck	RB Freeman	1680m	02:02.7	
2002	\$8,000	Tenirama	SB Ford	FR Barker	1609m	02:02.8	
2001	\$8,000	Just And Good	BJ Rattray	DW Kelly	1680m	02:06.0	
2000	\$8,000	Emilyrose	RL Ashwood	EW Jacobson	1609m	02:07.3	